DORI

Alon Rotman ‘ —

Doriis a floor lamp that interprets the romanticism of light as a

central design element. The designer plays with the intensity and HI
direction of the light beam, transforming the atmosphere with a

simple gesture. The fusion of the metaphor of the fishing rod with

Rotman’s poetics has resulted in an in-depth study of light

management.
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LED

LAMPING

Source

Total power
Switching

Tension

Color temperature led
Luminous flux led

Ip class

Dimensions

Materials

Codes
DRI LHH 21

Certificazioni

UK
cA

NEMO

LED spot

8W

dimmable on board
220/240V
3000K

467Im

20

188x230x32

aluminium+inox

Structure

chrome
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